Ar
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900

Listenr. Fornavn
1 Ole Johan Andreas

2 Martinus Andreas
3 Jakob Andreas
4 Kornelius Johan
5 Kristian
6 Jakob Andreas
7 Joseph
8 Peter
9 Erik
10 Peter
11 Nils
12 Hans
13 Kristian Bertinius
14 Kristian
15 Hans
16 John
17 HansR.
18 Ole
19 Thomas

Etternavn
Jensen
Hansen
Johansen
Hansen
Fredriksen
Larsen
Johnson
Pedersen
Einarsen
Eriksen
Nilsen
Nilsen
Kristoffersen
Markusen
Olsen
Johannesen
Norman
Hildal
Karlsen

Fodt ar Yrke

1872 Tjenestedreng
1832 Gaardeier
1844 Gaardeier
1851 Gaardeier
1847 Husmand
1839 Fyrvogter
1852 Fattiglem
1859 Strandsidter
1829 Husmand
1871 Selvholder
1839 Kaarmand
1856 Husmand
1843 Gaardbruger
1851 Gaardeier
1837 Gaardeier
1835 Husmand
1826 Kaarmand
1845 Husmand
1828 Kaarmand

Bosted
Vasbotn
Hamlot
Lervaag
Brendvik
R@snaes
Trang
Ulsvaagfjeld
Storvasbotn
Sagelven
Sagelven
Haagenhals
Strgmfjord
Skottestad
@veraas
Kalvaag
Korsvik
Bj@rnvaag
Bjgrnvaag
Kulveslette



Bosted (normalisert)
Vassbotn
Hamlot
Leirvag
Brennvik
R@snes
Trangy
Ulsvagfijell
??

Sagelva
Sagelva

??

??
Skottestad
@veréas
Kallvag
Korsvika
Bjgrnvag
Bjgrnvag
Kulveslett



